
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 620 015 

ESTATE MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT 

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS NO: NITT/EMD//Civil / 2014 

  TENDER NOTIFICATION 

Ref: NITT/EMD/ COW/Civil  works        /2014-15                                                        Date.02.05.2014    

  

        The Chief of woks, Estate Maintenance Department , NIT,Trichy- 620 015 invites on behalf of The Director, 
NIT,Trichy-620 015 sealed item rate tenders from the approved and eligible contractors of NITT/CPWD and those in 
the appropriate list of Tamil Nadu state PWD, Railways, MES and BSNL for the following work. Sealed tenders will 
be received by the Registrar, National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli-15 up to 2.30 p.m on 22.05.2014.  The 
tender will be opened at 3.00. p.m  of   Registrar office. 

Enq 

No. 

Est 

Id. 
No 

Name of work Estimate 
cost Rs. 

Earnest 
Money 

Rs 

Last date for 
Submission 
of the tenders 

Tender 
cost 

46 47 Providing a polycarbonate sheet with 
accessories for CEESAT shed roofing. 

5,04,712/- 10,100/- 22.05.2014 Rs.575/- 

47 48 Room provision for research scholar @ 
new faculty block & Providing painting 
and pathway in Mechanical Engineering 
Department.  

5,56,991/- 11,150/- 22.05.2014 Rs.575/- 

48 49 Providing Aluminum partition and vitrified 
tiles for Chemical Engineering 
Department.   

7,50,533/-- 15,050/-- 22.05.2014 Rs.575/- 

49 50 Construction of shed for CEESAT 
Building (Civil works only) 

7,92,253/- 15,850/- 22.05.2014 Rs.575/- 

50  51 Providing and fixing Trilanguage Alcho 
panel with Titanium sheet letter with 
Titanium sheet letter name board to 
T&P,Physics,Hospital,Chemistry,ICE,CA,
Central Library, Mathematics, Humanities, 
CEESAT Departments and SS painting 
box type name board to Quarters Area. 

8,75,754/- 17,550/- 22.05.2014 Rs.575/- 

           Tender details in this regard may also be seen in the Notice board of office of the Estate office, Estate 
Maintenance Dept, NIT, Trichy-15 during office hours on any working days. 

   The Earnest money should be deposited along tender schedule in the form of demand draft of any Nationalized 
bank / scheduled bank drawn in favor of “The Director, NIT, Trichy-15”. 

-Sd- /Chief of Works 


